

Krisna Murti unsri <krisna.arinafril@unsri.ac.id>

[MKS] Submission Acknowledgement

Iche Andriyani Liberty <ejournal@unsri.ac.id> To: Krisna Murti <krisna.arinafril@unsri.ac.id>

Sat, Feb 4, 2023 at 2:12 PM

Krisna Murti:

Thank you for submitting the manuscript, "DIFFUSE LARGE B CELL LYMPHOMA" to Majalah Kedokteran Sriwijaya. With the online journal management system that we are using, you will be able to track its progress through the editorial process by logging in to the journal web site:

Manuscript URL:

https://ejournal.unsri.ac.id/index.php/mks/author/submission/20435

Username: kmurti

If you have any questions, please contact me. Thank you for considering this journal as a venue for your work.

Iche Andriyani Liberty Majalah Kedokteran Sriwijaya

Majalah Kedokteran Sriwijaya http://ejournal.unsri.ac.id/index.php/mks

MAJALAH KEDOKTERAN SRIWIJAYA



FACULTY OF MEDICINE SRIWIJAYA UNIVERSITY

Dr. Moehammad Ali Kompleks RSMH Palembang 30126, Indonesia Telp. 0711-316671, Fax.: 0711-316671. Email: mksfkunsri@gmail.com

No.0019/UN.9.1.4/MKS/PLP-PPM/PL/V/2023

To:

Krisna Murti

Fakultas Kedokteran Universitas Sriwijaya Palembang

Dear author/s

I have pleasure to inform you that your following Original Article has been *accepted* for publication in Majalah Kedokteran Sriwijaya.

DIFFUSE LARGE B CELL LYMPHOMA

Krisna Murti

Department of Anatomic Pathology, Faculty of Medicine, University of Sriwijaya, Palembang

Email: krisna.arinafril@unsri.ac.id

Corresponding Author:

Krisna Murti

It will be published in Volume 53, No.3 (2021). It is further mentioned for your information that our journal is a double blind peer reviewed with registered number ISSN (Print): <u>0852-3835</u> and ISSN (Online): <u>2685-0486</u>. MKS has been nationally accredited Sinta 4 by the Ministry of Research Technology and Higher Education of Republic Indonesia.

With Regards

Yours/Sincerely

Iche A Liberty Editor in Chief